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MENU

Starterd

BEEF TARTARE
Garlic mayonnaise, cornichons, toasted bread

GRILLED GOAT CHEESE
Salad with mango and avocado, brioche

Soupd

BEEF BROTH
Beef rib, vegetables, frittata noodles

SWEET POTATO CREAM
Ginger, chili, cocunut milk, butter croutons

Wellness fotel

195 K¢

195 K¢

85 K¢

85 K¢
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Owe Czect claddicd

SIRLOIN STEAK ON CREAM
Carlsbad dumplings, cranberries, marinated vegetables

BREWERY GOULASH OF PORK CHEEKS
Carlsbad dumplings, fried onion

DUTCH STEAK WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE
Potato purée, cucumber salad with dill

CONFIT DUCK LEG
Red cabbage, potato lox

Wellnesd fotel

275 K¢

225 Ké

245 K¢

345 K¢
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BEEF BURGER
Cheddar cheese, bacon, fresh vegetables, BBQ sauce,
chili mayonnaise

SUPREME FARM CHICKEN
PORK TENDERLOIN

TOMAHAWK PORK STEAK
14 days of dry aging

BEEF TENDERLOIN
14 days of wet aging

BEEF SKIRT STEAK
14 days of wet aging

BEEF T-BONE STEAK
30 days dry aging,

Including a variation of side dishes and sauces,
Recommended for two persons

SALMON STEAK

COW'S CHEESE WITH HERBS

Wellness totel

265 K¢

190 K¢
190 K¢

290 K¢

420 K¢

325 K¢

1790 K¢

255 K¢

155 K¢
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Sidle disted
MASHED POTATOES WITH ONION
ROASTED HERB GRENAILLE
FRIES
STEAK FRIES WITH GARLIC AND HERBS
GRILLED VEGETABLES
GRILLED GREEN BEANS WITH BACON
SALAD MIX WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
BASKET OF PASTRIES
TOASTED BAGUETTE, herb/garlic

Sauced

PEPPER SAUCE WITH COGNAC
STRONG BEEF DEMI-GLACE
BERNESE

GARLIC-HERB DIP

TATAR SAUCE

Wellnesd fotel

50 K¢
50 K¢
50 K¢
50 K¢
75 K¢é
65 K¢
65 K¢
40 K¢
35 K¢

45 K¢
45 K¢
45 Kc
35 K¢
35 K¢
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD 195 Ké
Romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN 245 K¢

Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED COW'S CHEESE 255 K¢é
Grilled cow's cheese, romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing

CAESAR SALAD WITH CGRILLED SALMON PIECES 295 Ké
Grilled salmon, romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing

Qomet/wzg thal goed with beer

VARIETY OF CHEESE, Apricot chutney 255 K¢
SELECTION OF COLD MEATS 225 K¢
HOME-MADE PICKLED SAUSAGES, Pastries 145 K¢
PICKLED CAMEMBERT, Pastries 145 K¢

Wellness fotel
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Childrend menu

Cheddar cheese, fresh vegetables, fries, ketchup

SIRLOIN STEAK ON CREAM
Carlsbad dumplings

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST STEAK
Chips/mashed potatoes

NATURAL CHICKEN SLICE
Fries/mashed potatoes

POTATO CONES
Poppy seeds, sugar

Wellnesd fotel

165 K¢

165 K¢

155 K¢

155 K¢

95 K¢
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Dederl

OUR PANCAKES
Salted caramel, peach chutney, chocolate ice cream

fee creamnd

VANILLA AND RASPBERRY

Vanilla ice cream, hot raspberries

CHOCOLATE AND MASCARPONE
Stracciatella ice cream, chocolate ice cream, chocolate, mascarpone

ICE CREAM

According to the current offer

SORBETS
According to the current offer

Wellness fotel

135 K¢

105 K¢

105 K¢

40 K¢

55 K¢
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Meals are intended for immediate consumption. Information about allergens contained in the food will be
provided by the staff upon the customer's request. Meals will be ready within 45 minutes. The serving staff
will be happy to answer your questions and offer you dishes corresponding to your dietary restrictions.
Some of the dishes can also be prepared in a gluten-free option, please inquire with the staff.

Wellnesd fotel



