

M E N U Starters

BEEF TARTARE Garlic mayonnaise, cornichons, toasted bread	195 Kč
GRILLED GOAT CHEESE Salad with mango and avocado, brioche	195 Kč
Soups	
BEEF BROTH Beef rib, vegetables, frittata noodles	85 Kč
SWEET POTATO CREAM Ginger, chili, cocunut milk, butter croutons	85 Kč



Our Czech classics

SIRLOIN STEAK ON CREAM Carlsbad dumplings, cranberries, marinated vegetables	275 Kč
BREWERY GOULASH OF PORK CHEEKS Carlsbad dumplings, fried onion	225 Kč
DUTCH STEAK WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE Potato purée, cucumber salad with dill	245 Kč
CONFIT DUCK LEG Red cabbage, potato lox	345 K



Grill menu

150g	BEEF BURGER Cheddar cheese, bacon, fresh vegetables, BBQ sauce, chili mayonnaise	265 Kč
200g	SUPREME FARM CHICKEN	190 Kč
200g	PORK TENDERLOIN	190 Kč
300g	TOMAHAWK PORK STEAK 14 days of dry aging	290 Kč
200g	BEEF TENDERLOIN 14 days of wet aging	420 Kč
300g	BEEF SKIRT STEAK 14 days of wet aging	325 Kč
1000g	BEEF T-BONE STEAK 30 days dry aging, Including a variation of side dishes and sauces, Recommended for two persons	1790 Kč
150g	SALMON STEAK	255 Kč
150g	COW'S CHEESE WITH HERBS	155 Kč



Side dishes

MASHED POTATOES WITH ONION	50 Kč
ROASTED HERB GRENAILLE	50 Kč
FRIES	50 Kč
STEAK FRIES WITH GARLIC AND HERBS	50 Kč
GRILLED VEGETABLES	75 Kč
GRILLED GREEN BEANS WITH BACON	65 Kč
SALAD MIX WITH FRESH VEGETABLES	65 Kč
BASKET OF PASTRIES	40 Kč
TOASTED BAGUETTE, herb/garlic	35 Kč
Sauces	
PEPPER SAUCE WITH COGNAC	45 Kč
STRONG BEEF DEMI-GLACE	45 Kč
BERNESE	45 Kč
GARLIC-HERB DIP	35 Kč
TATAD SALICE	35 Kč

Wellness hotel



Salads

CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing	195 Kč
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing	245 Kč
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED COW'S CHEESE Grilled cow's cheese, romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing	255 Kč
CAESAR SALAD WITH CGRILLED SALMON PIECES Grilled salmon, romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing	295 Kč
Something that goes with beer	
VARIETY OF CHEESE, Apricot chutney	255 Kč
SELECTION OF COLD MEATS	225 Kč
HOME-MADE PICKLED SAUSAGES, Pastries	145 Kč
PICKLED CAMEMBERT, Pastries	145 Kč



Children's menu

BEEFBURGER Cheddar cheese, fresh vegetables, fries, ketchup	165 Kč
SIRLOIN STEAK ON CREAM Carlsbad dumplings	165 Kč
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST STEAK Chips/mashed potatoes	155 Kč
NATURAL CHICKEN SLICE Fries/mashed potatoes	155 Kč
POTATO CONES Poppy seeds, sugar	95 Kč



Desert

135 Kč **OUR PANCAKES** Salted caramel, peach chutney, chocolate ice cream lce creams **VANILLA AND RASPBERRY** 105 Kč Vanilla ice cream, hot raspberries **CHOCOLATE AND MASCARPONE** 105 Kč Stracciatella ice cream, chocolate ice cream, chocolate, mascarpone **ICE CREAM** 40 Kč According to the current offer **SORBETS** 55 Kč According to the current offer



Meals are intended for immediate consumption. Information about allergens contained in the food will be provided by the staff upon the customer's request. Meals will be ready within 45 minutes. The serving staff will be happy to answer your questions and offer you dishes corresponding to your dietary restrictions. Some of the dishes can also be prepared in a gluten-free option, please inquire with the staff.

Wellness hotel